
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
97 

1 
90 
27 
34 
92 

7 
93 
10 
54 

29 

Name 
Lisi Alessandro 
Montalbano Vincenzo 
Verdi Luca 
Bodega Giuseppe 
Fede Fabrizio 
Gross Christian 
Lasagni Manuel 
Serratore Pasquale 
Capocchi Renzo 
Nebuloni Pierluigi 

Uccellini Filippo 

Class 
Open 
Open 
DS 
Open 
OPEN 
DS 
B 
DS 
DS 
G T  N a t i o n a l  C h a l l e n g e  

DS 

Club 
PRO RACE 
A U T O S T A R  M O T O R S P O R T  
BOLZA CORSE 
METECO CORSE 
PRO RACE 
TEAM  C AR S  R A CIN G 
CZ BASSANO 
SP RACING 
TEAM  C AR S  R A CIN G 
CLUB NEB RACING 

BOLZA CORSE 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 

Total Tm 
20:00.143 
20:01.977 
20:02.467 
20:04.157 
20:08.598 
20:10.987 
20:14.794 
20:16.331 
20:28.768 
20:35.175 

5:41.465 

Diff 

1.834 
2.324 
4.014 
8.455 

10.844 
14.651 
16.188 
28.625 
35.032 

7 Laps 

Gap 

1.834 
0.490 
1.690 
4.441 
2.389 
3.807 
1.537 

12.437 
6.407 

7 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
INCIDENT INVOLVING CAR #1 AND CAR #34 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
CAR #34 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T2 
CAR #7 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS  
CAR #34 OVERTAKE BAD MANOUVRE AT T8 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
CAR #34 +10 SECONDS DUE TO CAUSING COLLISION AT T8 

Margin of Victory 

1.834 

Avg. Speed 

126,765 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.978 

Best Speed 

144,922 

Best Lap by 

97 - Lisi Alessandro 

 

Printed: 12/11/2023 16:15:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
ATCC Italy 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:47:47 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 15:50 

Race Director
Fondacci Fabrizio

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Zerbini Luigi

CAR #34 + 10 sec due to decision 57




